
Geometry Basics: More Perimeters
 Name: Date:

Geometry: Perimeter

The perimeter of a polygon is equal to the distance around it.
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Directions: Calculate the perimeter for the following polygons.

perimeter =  cm perimeter =  cm perimeter =  cm

perimeter =  in. perimeter =  in. perimeter =  in.

4 feet

4 feet

2 feet 2 feet

6 cm 6 cm

6 cm 6 cm
12 cm

6 cm

5 cm

13 cm

8 cm8 cm

3 cm

3 cm
4 cm

19 in.

5 in. 5 in.

14 in.
2 in. 2 in.

2 in. 2 in.

2 in.

4 in.

6 in.

6 in.

4 in.

 Answer Key

30 30 48

43 20 20
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